LO6000078061

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

۰.

.



11/24/20--01033--005 **25.00



S. YOUNG

November 19, 2020

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: Bagdad Twenty, LLC Dissolution EIN #: 26-3902512 Tax Period: December 31, 2020 Document Number: L060000078061

To whom it may concern

The purpose of this letter is to formally dissolve Bagdad Twenty, LLC. from the Florida Division of Corporations as this entity is no longer in operation. The effective date of discontinuing operations is December 01, 2020.

It would be sincerely appreciated if you could send me a confirmation letter of dissolution or fax it to me. The address and fax number are as below.

James A. Young, Jr. P.O. Box 1311 Pensacola, FL 32591 Fax: 850-435-2888

Should you have any questions, or need additional information, please feel free to contact my CPA, Skye B. Hensley of Warren Averett, LLC at (850) 444-7233.

Very truly yours,

James A. Young, Jr.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Bagdad Twenty, LLC

SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

James A. Young, Jr

(Name of Person)

(Firm/Company)

P.O. Box 1311

(Address)

Pensacola, FL 32591

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

James A. Young, Jr.	850	623-8995
	_ at (_)
(Name of Person)	(Area Code	e & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address:</u> Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

•

-

.

. . .

 The name of a limited liab Bagdad Twenty, LLC 	ility company is			2020 NOV	·•• :
2. The Articles of Organizati	on were filed on		and assigned	24	۰۰ - ۰۰ - مبد
document number_L06000	00078061			PH 6: 24	
Note: If the date inserted in	the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more this block does not meet the apprective date on the Department of	than 90 days later than date do	ocument is receive	ed for filing)	
4. A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes.	te that resulted in the limited (copy 605.0707 on back co	l liability company's diss ver letter).	solution pursua	ant to section	
No longer in operation	·····				
- <u></u>					
5. If there are no members, en	nter the name and address of	f the person appointed to	wind up the c	ompany's	
activities and affairs:	James A. Young, Jr.	r me person appontee to			
	P.O. Box 1311			<u>-</u>	
	Pensacola, FL 32591				
 Signature of an authorized above to wind up the company 	person of if there are no me y's activities and affairs:	mbers, the signature of t	he person app	ointed and listed	
6. Signature of an authorized above to wind up the compan	rgg	mbers, the signature of t James A. Young, Jr.	he person app	ointed and listed	

FILING FEE: \$25.00